
Hello Rogue Valley Business Leaders:  We’re excited to 

announce the launch of a new resource that brings the latest curated 
business information directly to you!

Cross
organizational 

team of trusted 
business 

development 
leaders and 

experts.

Six key 
categories, easily 

searchable, 
general  and 

industry specific - 
including 

COVID-19.

We take 
requests! Add 

content as a 
contributor of 
local, regional
and national 

resources.

Stay 
connected on 

our companion 
LinkedIn page 

Rogue Business 
Connections.

Marta Tarantsey 
Regional Development Officer 
503-856-2693 
Marta.Tarantsey@Oregon.gov

www.oregon4biz.com 

Born of the need to help our region’s businesses 
respond to the COVID-19 pandemic, we connect 
you to the latest information, resources, and 
regional supports to weather you through these 
turbulent and uncertain times. 

Ron Goss
SBDC Director
541-956-7494 
RGoss@roguecc.edu
sbdc.roguecc.edu/

Jim Fong
Executive Director   
541-842-2515   
jim@rogueworkforce.org    
www.rogueworkforce.org

Amy Browne
Business Development Manager
Cell: 541-621-3405
Tel: 541-773-8946
Amy@soredi.org
www.soredi.org 
 

Marshall Doak
Director, SBDC
541-552-8331
doakm@sou.edu
www.sbdc.sou.edu 
 

Sherri Stratton
Area Manager
Office: 541-776-6294    
Cell: 541-613-7061
Sherri.l.stratton@oregon.gov
 

http://roguebusiness.org/

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/13862744/
http://www.oregon4biz.com/
https://sbdc.roguecc.edu/
https://rogueworkforce.org/
https://soredi.org/
https://sbdc.sou.edu/
http://roguebusiness.org/

